Size
mm
D0
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
d0
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
d3
mm
dw
mm
da
mm
T
mm
H
mm
L
mm PN Code
80 185.4 146 104.9 104.8 89.3 89.3 81.5 118.3 18 48.8 27 54.2 18 TFLR080T
100 229.9 178 131.9 131.8 114.4 114.4 104.6 150.7 18 58.6 29.6 64.7 18 TFLR100T
125  260.6 210 161.6 161.6 140.6 140.6 130.1 181.7 22 70.3 28.9 81.1 15 TFLR125T
150  292.8 235 191.2 191.4 160.6 160.6 156.2 207.6 22 78.1 32.6 87.5 12 TFLR150T
200 351 292.9 246.1 247 226.4 226.4 217.5 258.9 23 117.7 35.5 126.7 12 TFLR200T
225 410 364 310 308 251 250 232 321 230 143.5 41.5 153.5 20 TFLR225T
250 414 360.4 307.5 308 281.9 281.9 272.2 325 26.5 144.5 42.1 155.1 12 TFLR250T
300 485.1 413 364 365 318 318 304.7 376 38.1 163.5 44.9 176.7 12 TFLR300T
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566